FORM PTO-1503 05-20-1999 1-31-92 MRD PATENTS ONLY 5- 4-99	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commission 101039746 copy thereof.	cord the attached original documents or
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(les):
John W. McCorkle	Name: UNITED STATES OF AMERICA AS
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Internal Address: Certify this is being Certify t
Nature of conveyance: [x] Assignment [] Merger	Assistant Commissioner Street Address: of Patents, Washington D.C., 20231, on 4427/99
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	City: WASHINGTON, D.C.
[] Other Confirmatory License	
Execution Date 6/11/97	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached [] Yes [X] No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, t	the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
08/876,666 \	
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes	s [X]No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: US ARMY RESEARCH LABORATORY	> 1 <
Internal Address: AMSRL-CS-CC-IP (Carolyn Bourget)	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2800 Powder Mill Road	8. Deposit account number:
City: <u>Adelphi</u> State: <u>MD</u> ZIP: <u>20783-1197</u>	19-2201 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 5/20/1999 DHGUYEN 00000016 192201 08876666 Lec:581 40.00 ch	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informat copy of the original document. 	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
Paul S. Clohan Name of Person Signing Signature Total number	Date 4-27-99 r of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
	DATENT

REEL: 009952 FRAME: 0256

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION
For use of this form, see AR 27-60; the proponent agency is OTJAG

entor(s):	John W.	McCork1e	2				
pplication Serial N		08/876					
		/11/97	••	Filing Date:	6/16/	97	
				my be added for bett			
I (We), the under				e rights of the Gove			er acquired by
	•			nvention was made			
d interest througho	out the Unit atent and a	ed States, its Letters Pater	Territories, Pos nt issuing there	s represented by the teessions, and Puert on, and any continu nt.	o Rico, in	and to the abov	e-entitled invention
ich the Governme plication to be filed eign country or fa such foreign count any patent which	ent, within ed; provided alls to make ally shall rer may issue	right months of that if the Gov such a daterm nain in me (us) on the inventio	f the filing of the vernment determination, within), subject to a line in such forei	et, title and interest he United States app mines not to cause the said eight mont nonexclusive, irrevo gn country, includin policies of the Gover	plication fo an applicat ths, all righ cable, roya g the powe	r patent, detem tion to be filed in it, title and inter lity-free license	nines to cause an n'any particular rest in the inventior to the Government
	recution of	patent applica	stions on the in	y (our) knowledge a wention, the prosec		•	
	parent appli	cetoris end pe	itents issuing t "	hereon.	••		
					Mc 1	Table	
•				(Middle Initial)	Mc (Tast name)	
gnature of Invento	or:	(First name)	, W	(Middle Initial)			MD
gnature of Invento	or:	(First name)	, W				MD
gnature of Invento	OF SOL	(First name) (SEARCH	LAB F	(Middle Initial) RINCE GEO (County)	PGES_	HOELPHI 1Sta	
gnature of Invento	OF SOL	(First name) (SEARCH	LAB F	(Middle Initial)	PGES_	HOELPHI 1Sta	
gnsture of invento rty Address: <u>AR</u> ste: <u>6///</u>	MY RE	(First name) (SEARCH	LAB F	(Middle Initial) RINCE GEO (County)	PGES_	HOELPHI 1Sta	
gnature of invento	MY RE	(First name) (SEARCH Locality)	1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 /	(Middle Initial) RINCE GEO (County)	PGES_	HOELPHI 1Sta	
gnsture of invento rty Address: <u>AR</u> ste: <u>6///</u>	MY RE	(First name) (SEARCH Locality)	1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 /	(Middle Initial) RINCE GEO (County)	PGES_	HOELPHI 1Sta	
gnature of inventority Address: AR ate: 6/1/6 tate of Mary ounty of Mont; On the above da	MY RE	(First name) (SEARCH Locality) Ohn W. Mo	LAB F	(Middle Initial) RINCE GEC (County) Ped Name of Invento	ORGES	John W. M	IcCorkle
gnature of inventority Address: AR stee: G/// Cates of Mary pounty of Mont; On the above dailed who executed to	MY RE	(First name) (SEARCH Locality) Ohn W. Mo	LAB F	(Middle Initial) RINCE G-EC (County) ped Name of Invento	over to me	John W. M.	dual described in arms as his own fre
gnature of inventority Address: All stee: G/// State of Mary ounty of Mont; On the above dailed who executed tot and deed.	HY RE	(First name) (SEARCH Locality) Ohn W. Mo	LAB F	(Middle Initial) RINCE G-EC (County) ped Name of Invento	over to me	John W. M.	dual described in arms as his own fre
gnature of inventority Address: All stee: G/// State of Mary ounty of Mont; On the above dailed who executed tot and deed.	MY RE	(First name) (SEARCH Locality) Ohn W. Mo	LAB F	(Middle Initial) RIVUCE GEO (County) Ped Name of Invento	over to me	John W. M.	dual described in arms as his own fre

PATENT REEL: 009952 FRAME: 0257